
Our tough, durable lights adapt to work with leading power tool 
brands giving  you the power to work without any limitations.

MULTI-BATTERY  
LIGHTS THAT GIVE  
YOU TOTAL POWER



More batteries mean more choice. 
Our range of adaptable lights let 
you work with more than just one 
brand of battery.

Our Readylite professional tools have unlimited power  
that’s ready for anything. Incredibly adaptable with the  
option of the three adapters for use with a variety of battery brands.

BATTERIES  
NOT  
EXCLUSIVE 249556 MAGNUM MULTI BATTERY M

249563 MAGNUM MULTI BATTERY L

TOWERLITE

ADAPTERS

Nominal  
Power:  

30W

Nominal  
Power:  

70W

Nominal  
Power:  

68W

MAX LUMENS:  4000K   RUNTIME: 18hrs

*Working times based on 4ah Battery

LUMENS
4050
2750
1850
500

MODE
HIGH

MEDIUM
LOW
ECO

RUNTIME*
1 HOUR

3 HOURS
5 HOURS

18 HOURS

MAX LUMENS:  9250   RUNTIME: 10hrs

*Working times based on 4ah Battery

LUMENS
9250
5650
3800
1000

MODE
HIGH

MEDIUM
LOW
ECO

RUNTIME*
50 MINUTES

1.5 HOURS
2.5 HOURS
10 HOURS

MAX LUMENS:  10285   RUNTIME: 10hrs
WEIGHT: 4.5kg   DIMENSIONS: 1130 X 263 X 169mm

*Working times based on 4ah Battery

LUMENS
10285
6430
3200
1099

MODE
HIGH

MEDIUM
LOW
ECO

RUNTIME*
1 HOUR

1.5 HOURS
2.5 HOURS
10 HOURS

A new range of adapters have been designed to give you 
the power of choice when using our multi-battery lamps.  
Adapters available for: 
Milwaukee, Dewalt, Metabo and Makita



Our team are ready to answer any questions from  
7am weekdays by phone or email or visit our website.  

We’re ready for anything, just like our lights.

0333 241 6562       |      sales@readylite.co.uk      |      www.readylite.co.uk


