MULTI-BATTERY LIGHTS THAT GIVE YOU TOTAL POWER

Our tough, durable lights adapt to work with leading power tool brands giving you the power to work without any limitations.



Ready for anything.

BATTERIES NOT EXCLUSIVE

More batteries mean more choice. Our range of adaptable lights let you work with more than just one brand of battery.



Our Readylite professional tools have unlimited power that's ready for anything. Incredibly adaptable with the option of the three adapters for use with a variety of battery brands.





249556 MAGNUM MULTI BATTERY M

MAX LUMENS: 4000K RUNTIME: 18hrs

MODE	LUMENS	RUNTIME*	
HIGH	4050	1 HOUR	
MEDIUM	2750	3 HOURS	
LOW	1850	5 HOURS	
ECO	500	18 HOURS	

*Working times based on 4ah Battery

249563 MAGNUM MULTI BATTERY L



MAX LUMENS: 9250 RUNTIME: 10hrs

MODE	LUMENS	RUNTIME*
HIGH	9250	50 MINUTES
MEDIUM	5650	1.5 HOURS
LOW	3800	2.5 HOURS
ECO	1000	10 HOURS

*Working times based on 4ah Battery

TOWERLITE

MAX LUMENS: 10285 RUNTIME: 10hrs WEIGHT: 4.5kg DIMENSIONS: 1130 X 263 X 169mm

MODE	LUMENS	RUNTIME*
HIGH	10285	1 HOUR
MEDIUM	6430	1.5 HOURS
LOW	3200	2.5 HOURS
ECO	1099	10 HOURS

*Working times based on 4ah Battery

ADAPTERS

A new range of adapters have been designed to give you the power of choice when using our multi-battery lamps.

Adapters available for: Milwaukee, Dewalt, Metabo and Makita







Ready for anything.

Our team are ready to answer any questions from 7am weekdays by phone or email or visit our website. We're ready for anything, just like our lights.

0333 241 6562 sales@readylite.co.uk www.readylite.co.uk